The Florida Indoor Championships
Alachua County Sports Complex @ Celebration Pointe

4870 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Gainesville, FI. 32608

February 11t — February 12th, 2023

Saturday: 2/11/23

Field Events:

8:30am

12:00pm
10:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
3:00pm

High Jump

20Ib Weight Throw
Long Jump

Long Jump

25lb Weight Throw
High Jump

Shot Put

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Running Events:

9:00am
9:30am

10:05am
11:05am
11:30am
12:45am
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:25pm
2:50pm
3:15pm
3:45pm

800m Run
200m Dash
200m Dash
Mile Run
Mile Run
400m Dash
400m Dash
1000m Run
600m Run
60m Hurdles
60m Dash
60m Dash

HS, Youth (11-14)
HS

Youth (4-14)
Youth (4-14)

HS

HS, Youth (11-14)
HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
HS
Youth (4-14)
HS
Youth (9-14)
HS
Youth (7-14)
HS
HS
HS
HS
Youth (4-14)

FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM
FIM

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Prelim

Prelim

Prelim/1 Heat Final
Final

Final

Prelim

Prelim/1 Heat Final
Prelim

Prelim

Prelim

Prelim

Prelim/1 Heat Final



The Florida Indoor Championships
Alachua County Sports Complex @ Celebration Pointe
4870 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Gainesville, FI. 32608

February 11t — February 12th, 2023

Sunday: 2/12/23
Field Events:
9:00am Shot Put Youth (4-14) F Final
11:00am Shot Put Youth (4-14) M Final
9:00am Long Jump HS F Final
11:30am Long Jump HS M Final
9:00am Pole Vault HS M Final
11:30am Pole Vault HS F Final
Running Events:
9:00am 600m Run HS FIM = Final
9:20am 1000m Run HS FIM  Final
9:45am 400m Dash HS FIM  Final
9:55am 400m Dash Youth (7-14) FIM  Final
10:00am 60m Hurdles HS FIM  Final
10:15am 60m Dash HS FIM  Final
10:25am 60m Dash Youth (4-14) FIM  Final
10:50am 3000m Run HS FIM  Final
11:30am 3000m Run Youth (11-14) FIM  Final
12:10pm 800m Run HS FIM  Final
12:30pm 800m Run Youth (7-14) F/IM  Final
1:00pm 200m Dash HS FIM  Final
1:10pm 200m Dash Youth (4-14) FIM  Final



