The Florida Indoor Championships
Alachua County Sports Complex @ Celebration Pointe
4870 Celebration Pointe Avenue Gainesville, Fl. 32608

February 11th - February 12th, 2023

Saturday: 2/11/23

Field Events:

8:30am	High Jump	HS, Youth (11-14)	F	Final
	20lb Weight Throw	HS	F	Final
	Long Jump	Youth (4-14)	F	Final
12:00pm	Long Jump	Youth (4-14)	М	Final
10:30am	25lb Weight Throw	HS	М	Final
11:00am	High Jump	HS, Youth (11-14)	М	Final
12:30pm	Shot Put	HS	F	Final
2:00pm	Triple Jump	HS	F /	Final
3:30pm	Triple Jump	HS	M	Final
3:00pm	Shot Put	HS	M /	Final

Running Events:

9:00am	800m Run	HS	F/M	Prelim
9:30am	200m Dash	HS A	F/M	Prelim
10:05am	200m Dash	Youth (4-14)	F/M	Prelim/1 Heat Final
11:05am	Mile Run	HS	F/M	Final
11:30am	Mile Run	Youth (9-14)	F/M	Final
12:45am	400m Dash	HS -	F/M	Prelim
1:15pm	400m Dash	Youth (7-14)	F/M	Prelim/1 Heat Final
2:00pm	1000m Run	HS	F/M	Prelim
2:25pm	600m Run	JHS J	F/M	Prelim
2:50pm	60m Hurdles	HS	F/M	Prelim
3:15pm	60m Dash	HS	F/M	Prelim
3:45pm	60m Dash	Youth (4-14)	F/M	Prelim/1 Heat Final

The Florida Indoor Championships
Alachua County Sports Complex @ Celebration Pointe
4870 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Gainesville, Fl. 32608

February 11th - February 12th, 2023

Sunday:	2/12/23
----------------	---------

		_	
Ci.	ᆈᆈ	C.,	ents:
ГΙ	eio		ems.

9:00am	Shot Put	Youth (4-14)	F	Final
11:00am	Shot Put	Youth (4-14)	M	Final
9:00am	Long Jump	HS	F	Final
11:30am	Long Jump	HS	М	Final
9:00am	Pole Vault	HS	М	Final
11:30am	Pole Vault	HS	F	Final

Running Events:

	M. British A. A.	50 50 40		f .
9:00am	600m Run	HS	F/M /	Final
9:20am	1000m Run	HS	F/M	Final
9:45am	400m Dash	HS H	F/M	Final
9:55am	400m Dash	Youth (7-14)	F/M	Final
10:00am	60m Hurdles	HS	F/M	Final
10:15am	60m Dash	HS	F/M	Final
10:25am	60m Dash	Youth (4-14)	F/M	Final
10:50am	3000m Run	HS	F/M	Final
11:30am	3000m Run	Youth (11-14)	F/M	Final
12:10pm	800m Run	HS	F/M	Final
12:30pm	800m Run	Youth (7-14)	F/M	Final
1:00pm	200m Dash	HS	F/M	Final
1:10pm	200m Dash	Youth (4-14)	F/M	Final